2023 Grand Prix 2 Rankings - Men FINAL

Rankings as of 11/2/23

Athlete Name

Body Weight Olympic Wt. Class OQR Total

OQR Placement % to next OQR Placement

Competition Total Achieved

1|Wes Kitts 102 102 388 Sth 99.74% to 4th 2023 IWF Grand Prix 1

2|Hampton Morris 61 61 290 5th 99.32% to 4th 2023 IWF Grand Prix 1

3[Nathan Damron 89 89 365 7th 99.73% to 6th 2023 IWF Grand Prix 1

*|Ryan Grimsland 73 73 327 8th 98.79% to 7th 2023 IWF Grand Prix 1

*|Caden Cahoy 73 73 320 +10th 98.46% to 10th 2023 IWF Grand Prix 1

*[Ryan Sester 102 102 372 +10th 98.15% to 10th 2023 Pan American Championships
4(Caine Wilkes +109 +102 386 +10th 95.54% to 10th 2023 Pan American Championships
5|C) Cummings 89 89 341 +10th 95.52% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series |
6|Alejandro Medina +109 +102 385 +10th 95.30% to 10th 2023 Pan American Championships
*|Brian Reisenauer 61 61 261 +10th 93.55% to 10th 2023 Pan American Championships
*[Hampton Morris 67 73 298 +10th 91.69% to 10th 2023 Junior National Championships
*|Wes Kitts 109 +102 370 +10th 91.58% to 10th 2023 IWF World Championships
*[Nathan Damron 96 102 340 +10th 89.71% to 10th 2023 Pan American Championships
*|Keiser Witte +109 +102 412 9th 98.56% to 8th 2023 National Championships
*|Travis Cooper 73 73 316 +10th 97.23% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series |
*|Gabe Chhum 61 61 270 +10th 96.77% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series |
*[Aaron Williams +109 +102 390 +10th 96.53% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series |
*|Brandon Victorian 89 89 342 +10th 95.80% to 10th 2023 National Championships
7|Matthew McCullough 73 73 305 +10th 93.85% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series |
*[Beau Brown 89 89 333 +10th 93.28% to 10th 2023 Pan American Championships
*|Caleb Goodman 89 89 333 +10th 93.28% to 10th 2023 National Championships
8]John Downey 39 39 332 +10th 93.00% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series |
*|Morgan McCullough 102 102 352 +10th 92.88% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series |

|IMPORTANT NOTE: All Olympic Eligible athletes are ranked first in order of OQR placement. Represented by double underline.

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Declined

Declined

Withdrew

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Declined

Higher ranked at 61
Higher Ranked at 102
Higher Ranked at 102

Withdrew
Declined

Declined at 96
Accepted
Declined at 96
Declined at 96
Accepted at 96
Declined

© O NO U W

i
=)

61

73

89

102

102+

CHN
INA
ITA
THA
coL
GEO
VIE
PHI
cuB
BUL

KAZ 343
BUL 338
JPN 337
THA 333]
CHN 331
TUR 331
GEO 327
GER 326
COL 325

VEN 385
coL 381
CHN 381

USA 370
TKM 366
CUB 362
GER 361
GEO 358
KOR 357

BRN
QAT
IRI
ARM
KGZ
GEO
KAZ

coL
USA

397

390
389
388
387
385
381
380
379

GEO

KOR
CZE
JPN

462
461
449
445
433
420
418|
411
404




