Athlete Name		23 Grand Prix 2 Rankings Olympic Wt. Class OQR	Total		% to next OOR Placement	Rankings as of 11/2/23 to next OOR Placement Competition Total Achieved			
Wes Kitts	102	102	388	5th	99.74% to 4th	2023 IWE Grand Prix 1	Accepted		
Hampton Morris	61	61	290	5th	99.32% to 4th	2023 IWF Grand Prix 1	Accepted		
Nathan Damron	89	89	365	7th	99.73% to 6th	2023 IWF Grand Prix 1	Accepted		
Ryan Grimsland	73	73	327	8th	98.79% to 7th	2023 IWF Grand Prix 1	Declined		
Caden Cahoy	73	73	320	+10th	98.46% to 10th	2023 IWF Grand Prix 1	Declined		
Ryan Sester	102	102	372	+10th	98.15% to 10th	2023 Pan American Championships	Withdrew		
Caine Wilkes	+109	+102	386	+10th	95.54% to 10th	2023 Pan American Championships	Accepted		
CJ Cummings	89	89	341	+10th	95.52% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series I	Accepted		
Alejandro Medina	+109	+102	385	+10th	95.30% to 10th	2023 Pan American Championships	Accepted		
Brian Reisenauer	61	61	261	+10th	93.55% to 10th	2023 Pan American Championships	Declined		
Hampton Morris	67	73	298	+10th	91.69% to 10th	2023 Junior National Championships	Higher ranked at 6		
Wes Kitts	109	+102	370	+10th	91.58% to 10th	2023 IWF World Championships	Higher Ranked at 1		
Nathan Damron	96	102	340	+10th	89.71% to 10th	2023 Pan American Championships	Higher Ranked at 1		
Keiser Witte	+109	+102	412	9th	98.56% to 8th	2023 National Championships			
Travis Cooper	73	73	316	+10th	97.23% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series I	Withdrew		
Gabe Chhum	61	61	270	+10th	96.77% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series I	Declined		
Aaron Williams	+109	+102	390	+10th	96.53% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series I			
Brandon Victorian	89	89	342	+10th	95.80% to 10th	2023 National Championships	Declined at 96		
Matthew McCullough	73	73	305	+10th	93.85% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series I	Accepted		
Beau Brown	89	89	333	+10th	93.28% to 10th	2023 Pan American Championships	Declined at 96		
Caleb Goodman	89	89	333	+10th	93.28% to 10th	2023 National Championships	Declined at 96		
John Downey	89	89	332	+10th	93.00% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series I	Accepted at 96		
Morgan McCullough	102	102	352	+10th	92.88% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series I	Declined		

	61		73		89		102		102+	
1	CHN	312	INA	352	VEN	385	BRN	397	GEO	466
2	INA	300	KAZ	343	COL	381	QAT	391	BRN	462
3	ITA	293	BUL	338	CHN	381	IRI	390	ARM	461
4	THA	292	JPN	337	IRI	380	ARM	389	IRI	449
5	COL	289	THA	333	USA	370	KGZ	388	SYR	445
6	GEO	285	CHN	331	TKM	366	GEO	387	EGY	433
7	VIE	281	TUR	331	CUB	362	KAZ	385	ALG	420
8	PHI	280	GEO	327	GER	361	ESP	381	KOR	418
9	CUB	280	GER	326	GEO	358	COL	380	CZE	411
10	BUL	279	COL	325	KOR	357	USA	379	JPN	404